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Just $5 per financial year.
Members receive great benefits 
including Dining & Beverage discounts.  
Joining is easy at Club Reception

Win up to $3000.  Member Draws are 
held between 7pm and 8pm each
Wednesday, Thursday, Friday & 
Saturday. Sponsored by 
Foodworks Mulwala, Yarrawonga News 
& Gifts, Central Murray Credit Union, 
Hicks Butchery.

FRIDAY MEGA MADNESS
21 Vouchers drawn from 7.30pm each
Friday.  Tickets available from 
Registers from 4pm Friday.

FREE on Thursdays at 7pm

Snooker, Indoor Bowls & Lawn Bowls..
Our Clubs meet for social games,
tournaments & Pennant.  Please make
contact via Club Reception.

All Dining
Bookings:

03 5744 2331 

Daily Bar Specials 4.30pm - 6.30pm 
at the Boomerang Bar.

Each weekday 10am & 1pm
*excluding NSW Public Holidays
CWA Cash Bingo Saturdays 1.30pm

APL POKER
Tuesdays 7pm & Thursdays 7.30pm
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2 crse ROAST LUNCH & DINNER 14*

271 Melbourne St Mulwala 2647
Tel: 03 5744 2331  Email: reception@clubmulwala.com.au
www.clubmulwala.com.au

*Member Price    ClubMulwala Membership just $5 = loads of discounts & benefits

Affordable,Affordable,  

Quality DiningQuality Dining

Open Daily from 8amOpen Daily from 8am

balcony viewsbalcony views

Servicing Yarrawonga and Mulwala
Each day at 12 midday
Wed - Thurs hourly from 5pm
Mon, Tues, Fri, Sat, Sun - 

      half hourly from 5pm

Available for Members & Guests 
over 7 years of age

10 February
Live & Free

8pm

WHAT'S ON .. FEB & MARCH 2024WHAT'S ON .. FEB & MARCH 2024

INTRAHOUSE CLUBS

Live Pianist providing the
perfect ambience 
Friday & Saturday

BINGO

TRIVIA

HAPPY HOURSMEMBERSHIP

MEMBER DRAWS

RAFFLES

Daily Dinner Specials  from 5pm
MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

STEAK NIGHT $12*
RIBS NIGHT $12*

CHKN SCHNITTY & PARMA NIGHT $12*|$16*

SENIORS SPECIAL NIGHT  $10*
FRI & SAT LUNCH STEAK SANGA SPECIAL $10

FRIDAY FISH & CHIPS NIGHT 10*
SATURDAY

SUNDAY

CHICKEN SCHNITTY & POT NIGHT $15*

CALL 03 5744 2331 (on the day of need)

Better Be Good To Me 
Australian Tina Turner Spectactular

SpaciousSpacious     LoungesLounges
Balcony ViewsBalcony Views

Lakeside 4 star ResortLakeside 4 star Resort
Essenza Day SpaEssenza Day Spa

Free Courtesy BusFree Courtesy Bus
Live & Free Entertainment every Fri & Sat

WWW.CLUBMULWALA.COM.AU

SAT
9 MARCH



march 2024march 2024

fri  3  nov -  mon 6 nov

scott & amanda

jade camden

neil diamond - 
the man, the music

antonia maher

Friday 1 March 7pm

Saturday 2 March 8pm

Friday 8 March 7pm

Sunday 3 March 2pm

february 2024february 2024
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blues brothers -
21st century
australasian 
tribute show

Saturday 30 March 8pm

the australian 
tina turner show

Friday 9 February 7pm

Sunday 4 February 2pm

Friday 2 February 7pm

Saturday 3 February 8pm

Saturday 10 February 8pm

jade gibsonSunday 11 February 2pm

paul vitulloWednesday 14 February 6pm

rock & roll
festival

Thursday 15 February - 
Sunday 18 February

crooners of vegas

jukebox hits

daine runnallsSunday 25 February 2pm

Friday 23 February 7pm

Saturday 24 February 7pm
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daine runnalls

the robbie williams
experience

jade camden

ray macartney

sam + sam

me & the girl

Saturday 9 March 8pm

Sunday 10 March 7pm

den-ytFriday 15 March 7pm

paul linesSunday 17 March 2pm

two man banned

scott & amanda band

gravityFriday 29 March 7pm

Friday 22 March 7pm

Saturday 23 March 7pm

border rock

Sunday 31 March 6pm


